
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Barney's Twisty Banger

16/09/2018
Run 6  Hats

562.19220 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 113.708 0 112.993 0 112.588 0 111.568 0 114.197 1 1 1111.335 0

571.4117 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 118.56 0 114.494 0 113.843 0 113.246 0 112.53 0 2 1112.297 1

592.5661 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 118.671 0 120.61 0 117.146 0 117.794 0 118.345 0 3 1120.279 2

594.7727 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 119.703 0 118.046 0 118.597 0 120.324 0 119.191 0 4 2119.235 0

601.92362 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 123.854 0 120.117 0 119.925 0 120 0 119.477 0 5 1122.404 0

603.78924 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 122.089 0 117.298 0 116.424 1 114.92 0 269.972 10 6 1118.058 2

608.4415 Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F1 115.94 0 118.508 0 112.766 0 216.877 1 115.233 0 7 2130.993 3

609.85418 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 127.996 0 122.292 1 120.932 0 120.031 0 120.955 0 8 3120.644 0

612.07619 Ken Rowland Subaru WRX F1 127.026 0 123.603 1 120.549 0 124.525 0 121.159 0 9 3118.817 0

619.73816 Jeff Hughes Subaru F1 99.451 20 124.819 0 122.341 0 122.091 0 123.284 1 10 4122.203 0

628.8729 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J3 131.324 0 126.832 0 155.976 0 123.767 0 123.362 0 11 1123.585 0

630.3994 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar SSS B 133.18 0 128.634 0 126.309 0 124.125 0 127.433 0 12 1123.898 0

632.4916 Dwain Frankel VW Golf Gti B 139.807 0 131.855 0 125.737 0 125.025 0 125.029 0 13 2124.845 0

634.98127 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 135.781 0 124.67 1 127.256 0 125.252 0 126.979 0 14 2125.824 0

641.00314 David Lennox Commodore D 128.723 0 124.833 0 126.584 1 126.46 1 131.508 0 15 1124.479 0

648.7498 Jason Allen Commodore Ute S B 127.017 0 129.123 1 126.589 2 127.381 1 125.866 0 16 3124.362 1

661.95126 Damian Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S1 J2 140.557 0 130.417 0 137.862 0 130.116 0 129.594 0 17 2128.962 1

666.48510 Ben Wight Datsun 1600 C 142.793 0 140 0 131.241 0 128.244 1 132.231 0 18 1129.769 0

677.4572 Russell Parry Datsun 1600 C 149.979 0 139.881 0 146.981 0 132.061 0 130.748 0 19 2127.786 0

678.7229 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 140.428 1 127.773 0 126.123 0 127.988 2 136.716 1 20 4135.122 2

679.66125 Jack Murley Corona J2 147.034 0 134.902 0 133.229 1 128.983 0 130.513 0 21 3131.6 7

708.20522 Edwin Lennox Commodore J2 149.716 1 144.616 0 140.621 0 137.286 2 133.841 0 22 4136.841 1

792.00813 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R31 D 133.47 0 128.9 0 129.638 0 0 0 23 20
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A0-1800cc Standard

592.5661 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 118.671 0 0 117.146 0 117.794 0 118.345 0 3 1120.61 120.279 2

594.7727 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 119.703 0 0 118.597 0 120.324 0 119.191 0 4 2118.046 119.235 0

609.85418 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 127.996 0 1 120.932 0 120.031 0 120.955 0 8 3122.292 120.644 0

678.7229 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 140.428 1 0 126.123 0 127.988 2 136.716 1 20 4127.773 135.122 2

BOver 1800cc Standard

630.3994 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar SS B 133.18 0 0 126.309 0 124.125 0 127.433 0 12 1128.634 123.898 0

632.4916 Dwain Frankel VW Golf Gti B 139.807 0 0 125.737 0 125.025 0 125.029 0 13 2131.855 124.845 0

648.7498 Jason Allen Commodore Ute B 127.017 0 1 126.589 2 127.381 1 125.866 0 16 3129.123 124.362 1

C0-1800cc Modified

666.48510 Ben Wight Datsun 1600 C 142.793 0 0 131.241 0 128.244 1 132.231 0 18 1140 129.769 0

677.4572 Russell Parry Datsun 1600 C 149.979 0 0 146.981 0 132.061 0 130.748 0 19 2139.881 127.786 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

641.00314 David Lennox Commodore D 128.723 0 0 126.584 1 126.46 1 131.508 0 15 1124.833 124.479 0

792.00813 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R D 133.47 0 0 129.638 0 0 0 23 2128.9 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

571.41017 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 118.56 0 0 113.843 0 113.246 0 112.53 0 2 1114.494 112.297 1

608.44015 Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F 115.94 0 0 112.766 0 216.877 1 115.233 0 7 2118.508 130.993 3

612.07619 Ken Rowland Subaru WRX F 127.026 0 1 120.549 0 124.525 0 121.159 0 9 3123.603 118.817 0

619.73816 Jeff Hughes Subaru F 99.451 20 0 122.341 0 122.091 0 123.284 1 10 4124.819 122.203 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

562.19220 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 113.708 0 0 112.588 0 111.568 0 114.197 1 1 1112.993 111.335 0

ISpecials

601.92362 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 123.854 0 0 119.925 0 120 0 119.477 0 5 1120.117 122.404 0

Page 1 of 2



TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

16/09/2018
Barney's Twisty Banger
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

603.78924 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 122.089 0 0 116.424 1 114.92 0 269.972 10 6 1117.298 118.058 2

661.95126 Damian Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S J2 140.557 0 0 137.862 0 130.116 0 129.594 0 17 2130.417 128.962 1

679.66125 Jack Murley Corona J2 147.034 0 0 133.229 1 128.983 0 130.513 0 21 3134.902 131.6 7

708.20522 Edwin Lennox Commodore J2 149.716 1 0 140.621 0 137.286 2 133.841 0 22 4144.616 136.841 1

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

628.87029 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J3 131.324 0 0 155.976 0 123.767 0 123.362 0 11 1126.832 123.585 0

634.98127 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 135.781 0 1 127.256 0 125.252 0 126.979 0 14 2124.67 125.824 0
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